C

Plats Namn

1 Linda Svensson
2 Maria Prandl-Norrgard
3 Anna Karlsson
4 Maria Oberg
5 Liselott Samark
6 Cecilia Larsson
7 Jennie Dahlberg
8 Ann-Kristin Jansson
9 Christin Malmberg
10 Monica Brunkvist
11 Kristina Nilsson
12 Madde Siitari
13 Lena Lindgren
14 Linda Gaard
15 Maria Claesson
16 Marie Bjork
17 Jenny Thomsson
18 Lena Sjogren
19 Kristina Andersson
20 Anna Tornqvist
21 Lena Rosengqvist
22 Annika Larsson
23 Lotta Nygard
24 Rebecca Johansson
25 Monica Rundqvist
26 Mona Rundqvist
27 Carin Jansson
28 Marie Brunsson
29 Helena Linell
30 Irene Svensson
31 Victoria Eriksson
32 Monica Hjertqvist
33 Lena Krockel
34 Linda Olsson
35 Ulrika Hammarstrom
36 Maria Erngrund
37 Ann-Marie Blomér
38 Jenny Rosén
39 Erica Eriksson
40 Annika Johansson
41 Marie Rosvall
42 Ann-Catrine Assarsjo
43 Camilla Knutsson
44 Maja Schimmell
45 Eva Berndtson
46 Anna Olund
47 Sophia Holmstrém
48 Britt Backstrom
49 Alexandra Forsman
50 Elisabet Magnusson
51 Camilla Siitari
52 Ylwa Larsson

Damklass

Klubb

Rasbo PSK

Salems PK

Salems PK

Bodens Ssk
Stockholmspolisens SF
Fryksdalens PSK

Atlas Copco PSK
Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Skurups PSF
Sodertalje PK
Sjéormens PK
Alvdalens PK

Vasteras Pistolskyttar
Trollhattans PK

Eksjo SKG

Molndals skytteférening
Johannishus PSK
Borlange PK
Lidkdpings PSF

Lovsta Skf

Déderhults PSK
Vastjamtens PSK

Harnosands pistolskytteklubb

Ddéderhults PSK
Vargarda PSK
Lidkopings PSF
Overums PK

Orgryte PK

Vargarda PSK
Landskrona PK
Sandhems PSK

Rasbo PSK

Salems PK

MolIndals skytteforening
Umed PSK

Johannishus PSK
Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Osseby PK

Vastbo PK

Pskf Magnus Stenbock
Lunds PK

FOK Boras

Molndals skytteforening
Aby Skytteklubb
Kristianstads PK

Umed PSK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Molndals skytteférening
Atlas Copco PSK

Orebro Pistol- och SSK
Alvdalens PK

Myresjo PSK

Resultat

6/26/36/45/45/36/36/36/16/36/2
6/25/36/46/46/35/36/36/16/35/2
6/26/3 5/4 6/46/36/35/36/15/36/2
6/26/36/46/45/36/35/35/16/35/2
6/26/35/44/35/36/36/36/16/36/2
6/25/35/36/45/36/36/36/16/35/2
6/26/36/46/46/36/34/34/16/35/2
6/26/36/45/45/36/36/35/15/35/2
6/26/35/46/45/36/35/36/14/36/2
5/26/35/36/46/36/36/35/15/35/2
6/26/36/46/44/26/36/35/15/35/2
6/25/3 6/4 6/46/3 6/35/36/13/26/2
6/26/35/36/46/35/26/34/15/36/2
6/25/35/46/45/35/35/36/16/35/2
6/25/36/46/45/34/26/36/14/36/2
5/25/35/36/45/35/36/36/15/36/2
6/26/36/46/45/35/36/36/12/26/2
5/25/35/46/44/36/36/36/15/35/2
6/26/35/36/44/36/35/35/14/36/2
6/25/35/46/44/26/35/35/15/36/2
6/25/34/25/36/36/36/36/14/25/2
6/25/36/45/45/34/36/34/16/35/2
5/25/3 6/4 6/45/3 6/32/25/16/36/2
6/23/26/46/45/35/34/34/16/36/2
6/24/36/45/45/36/36/34/14/25/2
6/26/34/46/46/36/35/35/12/25/2
6/26/35/46/44/35/34/35/15/34/2
6/25/36/44/35/35/35/34/15/35/2
5/25/3 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 3/14/35/2
6/24/34/36/45/35/35/35/15/35/2
6/25/35/45/45/35/25/36/14/34/2
5/25/35/44/44/2 4/26/35/16/36/2
6/23/26/46/46/35/34/25/13/36/2
5/24/34/36/46/36/36/31/15/26/2
5/26/35/32/26/35/35/35/15/35/2
6/25/35/45/43/35/26/35/13/25/2
6/25/34/25/44/33/25/36/14/36/2
4/2°6/35/45/3 4/36/35/3 4/13/35/2
4/25/36/46/46/33/34/25/15/33/2
3/25/35/45/44/24/35/35/16/34/2
4/2 4/36/45/44/24/26/32/16/35/2
6/23/35/45/43/36/36/33/13/25/2
5/26/35/46/43/25/34/23/15/33/2
4/2 4/3 4/35/46/3 5/3 5/3 4/13/25/2
6/23/35/46/46/35/31/16/13/24/2
6/24/24/36/44/34/34/25/12/23/2
6/22/24/35/32/25/33/36/13/35/2
6/24/35/34/45/35/24/22/13/13/2
3/24/23/25/43/24/26/35/13/25/2
5/25/35/43/23/22/25/32/15/34/2
6/24/35/41/15/35/25/30/05/23/1
6/23/24/43/33/22/22/14/12/26/2

Tot
58/28
57/28
57/28
56/28
56/27
56/27
55/28
55/28
55/28
55/27
55/27
55/27
55/26
54/28
54/27
54/27
54/27
53/28
53/27
53/27
53/24
52/28
52/27
51/27
51/27
51/27
50/28
50/27
50/27
50/27
50/27
50/26
50/26
49/26
49/25
48/26
48/25
47/27
47/27
46/27
46/26
45/27
45/26
45/26
45/25
42/24
41/24
41/23
41/22
39/24
39/21
35/21

Podng Stm  Sérskj.

16S
135S
14
12
195
185
21B
13B
118
158
9B
6B
168
158
7B
5B
4B
10
14
9
14
13
23
13
10
6
7
15
14
11
9
20
7
21
17
8
10
9
5

12/12
11/11
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